CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS
Friday, November 1, 2024 - Sunday, November 10, 2024
Candle Lighting Time - 5:27 PM on November 1
Parashat Noach 5785
Torah Portion: Genesis 6:9-11:32; Numbers 28:9-15

Haftarah: Isaiah 66:1-24
Friday, November 1, 2024 at 6:30 PM

Saturday, November 2, 2024 at 9:30 AM
- = ‘

Kabbalat Shabbat Service with Rabbinic Intern David Malamud
Oneg sponsored by Laura & Elizabeth Fram in honor of Dolly Morrissey's birthday

bm;; fm‘er‘n David Malamud

Kiddush sponsored by Peter & Nancy Kudan and Ronni Shelley in memory of Norman Kudan
Sunday, November 3, 2024

9:15 AM Greater Glens Falls Hebrew School at Temple Beth El
11:00 AM Hunger is Hard, Baking is Easy!

Saturday, November 9, 2024 at 9:30 AM

Shabbat Service
Kiddush sponsorship available

YAHRZEIT LISTS
October 27 - November 2 (Tishrei 25 - Heshvan 1)

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish
Sanford Silverman Sunday 10/27/2024 Tishrei 25, 5785
Beverly Yunich Sunday 10/27/2024 Tishrei 25, 5785
Barney Aronson Monday 10/28/2024 Tishrei 26, 5785
Faye Drazin Monday 10/28/2024 Tishrei 26, 5785
David Seaman Monday 10/28/2024 Tishrei 26, 5785
Sarah Smith Monday 10/28/2024 Tishrei 26, 5785
Goodman Solomon Monday 10/28/2024 Tishrei 26, 5785
Celia Corbett Tuesday 10/29/2024 Tishrei 27, 5785
Hilda Grunblatt Tuesday 10/29/2024 Tishrei 27, 5785
Aaron Russ Tuesday 10/29/2024 Tishrei 27,5785
Nathan Seaman Tuesday 10/29/2024 Tishrei 27,5785
Lilyan Silverman Tuesday 10/29/2024 Tishrei 27, 5785
Edward Ziskind Tuesday 10/29/2024 Tishrei 27,5785
Frances Berman Wednesday 10/30/2024 Tishrei 28,5785
Leo Chapman Wednesday 10/30/2024 Tishrei 28, 5785
Jack Lebowitz Wednesday 10/30/2024 Tishrei 28,5785
William Sagan Wednesday 10/30/2024 Tishrei 28, 5785
Betty Schwartz Wednesday 10/30/2024 Tishrei 28,5785


https://www.sefaria.org/Genesis.6.9-11.32?lang=bi&aliyot=0
https://www.sefaria.org/Numbers.28.9-15?lang=bi&aliyot=0
https://www.sefaria.org/Isaiah.66.1-24?lang=bi

Emanuel Wechsler
Elsie Roth

Millie Tunick

Irving Martin Yanklowitz
Morris Cohen
Hyman Kline
Bernard Copland
Sarah Ginsburg

AJ Gold

Isadore (Irv) Green
Ben Kirschenbaum
Max Kudan

Bertha Shapiro
Norris Wallach

Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

November 3 - November 9 (Heshvan 2 - Heshvan 7)

Name
Ceilia Palhowitz
Marvin Brown
Gordon Kantrowitz
Eli Rudnick
Mildred Cohen
Tillie Isaacman
Hyman Seaman
Mary Cohen
Bessie Diskin
Allen Suckman
Esther Cohen
Alan Levine
Jacob Suckman
Joseph Kanoff

10/30/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
11/01/2024

11/01/2024

11/02/2024
11/02/2024
11/02/2024
11/02/2024
11/02/2024
11/02/2024
11/02/2024
11/02/2024

Observed on (civil)

Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday

11/03/2024
11/04/2024
11/04/2024
11/04/2024
11/06/2024
11/06/2024
11/06/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/08/2024
11/08/2024
11/08/2024
11/09/2024

Tishrei 28, 5785
Tishrei 29, 5785
Tishrei 29, 5785
Tishrei 29, 5785
Tishrei 30,5785
Tishrei 30, 5785
Heshvan 1, 5785
Heshvan 1, 5785
Heshvan 1, 5785
Heshvan 1, 5785
Heshvan 1, 5785
Heshvan 1, 5785
Heshvan 1, 5785
Heshvan 1, 5785

Jewish
Heshvan 2, 5785
Heshvan 3, 5785
Heshvan 3, 5785
Heshvan 3, 5785
Heshvan 5, 5785
Heshvan 5, 5785
Heshvan 5, 5785
Heshvan 6, 5785
Heshvan 6, 5785
Heshvan 6, 5785
Heshvan 7, 5785
Heshvan 7, 5785
Heshvan 7, 5785
Heshvan 8, 5785



