## CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS

Friday, November 1, 2024 - Sunday, November 10, 2024 Candle Lighting Time - 5:27 PM on November 1 Parashat Noach 5785 Torah Portion: <u>Genesis 6:9-11:32</u>; <u>Numbers 28:9-15</u> Haftarah: <u>Isaiah 66:1-24</u>

# Friday, November 1, 2024 at 6:30 PM



Kabbalat Shabbat Service with Rabbinic Intern David Malamud Oneg sponsored by Laura & Elizabeth Fram in honor of Dolly Morrissey's birthday

## Saturday, November 2, 2024 at 9:30 AM



Shabbat Service with Rabbinic Intern David Malamud Kiddush sponsored by Peter & Nancy Kudan and Ronni Shelley in memory of Norman Kudan

## Sunday, November 3, 2024

9:15 AM Greater Glens Falls Hebrew School at Temple Beth El 11:00 AM Hunger is Hard, Baking is Easy!

# Saturday, November 9, 2024 at 9:30 AM

Shabbat Service Kiddush sponsorship available

#### **YAHRZEIT LISTS**

# October 27 - November 2 (Tishrei 25 - Heshvan 1)

Name	Observe	Jewish	
Sanford Silverman	Sunday	10/27/2024	Tishrei 25, 5785
Beverly Yunich	Sunday	10/27/2024	Tishrei 25, 5785
Barney Aronson	Monday	10/28/2024	Tishrei 26, 5785
Faye Drazin	Monday	10/28/2024	Tishrei 26, 5785
David Seaman	Monday	10/28/2024	Tishrei 26, 5785
Sarah Smith	Monday	10/28/2024	Tishrei 26, 5785
Goodman Solomon	Monday	10/28/2024	Tishrei 26, 5785
Celia Corbett	Tuesday	10/29/2024	Tishrei 27, 5785
Hilda Grunblatt	Tuesday	10/29/2024	Tishrei 27, 5785
Aaron Russ	Tuesday	10/29/2024	Tishrei 27, 5785
Nathan Seaman	Tuesday	10/29/2024	Tishrei 27, 5785
Lilyan Silverman	Tuesday	10/29/2024	Tishrei 27, 5785
Edward Ziskind	Tuesday	10/29/2024	Tishrei 27, 5785
Frances Berman	Wednesday	10/30/2024	Tishrei 28, 5785
Leo Chapman	Wednesday	10/30/2024	Tishrei 28, 5785
Jack Lebowitz	Wednesday	10/30/2024	Tishrei 28, 5785
William Sagan	Wednesday	10/30/2024	Tishrei 28, 5785
Betty Schwartz	Wednesday	10/30/2024	Tishrei 28, 5785

Emanuel Wechsler	Wednesday	10/30/2024	Tishrei 28, 5785
Elsie Roth	Thursday	10/31/2024	Tishrei 29, 5785
Millie Tunick	Thursday	10/31/2024	Tishrei 29, 5785
Irving Martin Yanklowitz	Thursday	10/31/2024	Tishrei 29, 5785
Morris Cohen	Friday	11/01/2024	Tishrei 30, 5785
Hyman Kline	Friday	11/01/2024	Tishrei 30, 5785
Bernard Copland	Saturday	11/02/2024	Heshvan 1, 5785
Sarah Ginsburg	Saturday	11/02/2024	Heshvan 1, 5785
AJ Gold	Saturday	11/02/2024	Heshvan 1, 5785
Isadore (Irv) Green	Saturday	11/02/2024	Heshvan 1, 5785
Ben Kirschenbaum	Saturday	11/02/2024	Heshvan 1, 5785
Max Kudan	Saturday	11/02/2024	Heshvan 1, 5785
Bertha Shapiro	Saturday	11/02/2024	Heshvan 1, 5785
Norris Wallach	Saturday	11/02/2024	Heshvan 1, 5785

# <u>November 3 - November 9 (Heshvan 2 - Heshvan 7)</u>

Name	Obser	Observed on (civil)	
Ceilia Palhowitz	Sunday	11/03/2024	Heshvan 2, 5785
Marvin Brown	Monday	11/04/2024	Heshvan 3, 5785
Gordon Kantrowitz	Monday	11/04/2024	Heshvan 3, 5785
Eli Rudnick	Monday	11/04/2024	Heshvan 3, 5785
Mildred Cohen	Wednesday	11/06/2024	Heshvan 5, 5785
Tillie Isaacman	Wednesday	11/06/2024	Heshvan 5, 5785
Hyman Seaman	Wednesday	11/06/2024	Heshvan 5, 5785
Mary Cohen	Thursday	11/07/2024	Heshvan 6, 5785
Bessie Diskin	Thursday	11/07/2024	Heshvan 6, 5785
Allen Suckman	Thursday	11/07/2024	Heshvan 6, 5785
Esther Cohen	Friday	11/08/2024	Heshvan 7, 5785
Alan Levine	Friday	11/08/2024	Heshvan 7, 5785
Jacob Suckman	Friday	11/08/2024	Heshvan 7, 5785
Joseph Kanoff	Saturday	11/09/2024	Heshvan 8, 5785